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Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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CN-61800
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CN-61802
CN-61803
CN-61804
CN-61805
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CN-61806
CN-61807
CN-61808
CN-61809
CN-61810
CN-61811

CN-61812
CN-61813
CN-61814
CN-61815
CN-61816
CN-61817

CN-61820
CN-61821
CN-61822
CN-61823
CN-61824
CN-61825

CN-61826
CN-61827
CN-61828
CN-61829
CN-61830
CN-61831

CN-61832
CN-61833
CN-61834
CN-61835
CN-61836
CN-61837

CN-61840
CN-61841
CN-61842
CN-61843
CN-61844
CN-61845

CN-61846
CN-61847
CN-61848
CN-61849
CN-61850
CN-61851

CN-61852
CN-61853
CN-61854
CN-61855
CN-61856
CN-61857

CN-61860 CN-61865

CN-61861 CN-61866

CN-61862 CN-61867

CN-31070

CN-3609

CN-3610

CN-2529G

CN-3611

Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.

WIRE BASKET WIRE BASKET WITH LID. 

SILICONE MAT
STORAGE FRAME
for dental model

DRAPE RETAINER
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CN-61880
CN-61881
CN-61882
CN-61883
CN-61884
CN-61885

CN-71880
CN-71881
CN-71882
CN-71883
CN-71884
CN-71885

CN-61870
CN-61871
CN-61872
CN-61873
CN-61874
CN-61875

CN-3615 CN-2743

CN-61860

CN-61861

CN-61862

CN-61865

CN-61866

CN-61867

Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator No marking.

Teflon filter
Number of sterilization cycle > 1200
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CN-61900
CN-61901
CN-61902
CN-61903
CN-61904
CN-61905

CN-61906
CN-61907
CN-61908
CN-61909
CN-61910
CN-61911

CN-61912
CN-61913
CN-61914
CN-61915
CN-61916
CN-61917

CN-61920
CN-61921
CN-61922
CN-61923
CN-61924
CN-61925

CN-61926
CN-61927
CN-61928
CN-61929
CN-61930
CN-61931

CN-61932
CN-61933
CN-61934
CN-61935
CN-61936
CN-61937

CN-61940
CN-61941
CN-61942
CN-61943
CN-61944
CN-61945

CN-61946
CN-61947
CN-61948
CN-61949
CN-61950
CN-61951

CN-61952
CN-61953
CN-61954
CN-61955
CN-61956
CN-61957

CN-61960

CN-61961

CN-61962

WIRE BASKET
WIRE BASKET WITH LID.

267 x 125 x 50 mmCN-2993267 x 125 x 50 mm33-1073 267 x 125 x 50 mm33-1073

270 x 125 mmCN-2990
DRAPE RETAINER

Portable carrier for small containers.
Wire suspenders adjustable as required. 
Adjasting key of suspender is included. 
Width: 325 mm, Height: 328 mm, Depth: 145 mm

CN-2991

267 x 125 x 50 mm33-1073 267 x 125 x 50 mm33-1073 267 x 125 x 50 mm33-1073 270 x 125 mmCN-2992
WIRE BASE

267 x 125 x 50 mm33-1073 267 x 125 x 50 mm33-1073 267 x 125 x 50 mm33-1073 275 x 125 mmCN-2520G
SILICONE MAT

CN-61966

CN-61965

CN-61967

267 x 125 x 50 mmCN-31073

Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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CN-61960 CN-61965

CN-61961 CN-61966

CN-61962 CN-61967

CN-61970
CN-61971
CN-61972
CN-61973
CN-61974
CN-61975

CN-61980
CN-61981
CN-61982
CN-61983
CN-61984
CN-61985

CN-2761 CN-2744
Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator. No marking. 

Teflon filter
Number of sterilization scycle > 1200
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CN-5010
CN-5011
CN-5012
CN-5013
CN-5014
CN-5015

CN-5016
CN-5017
CN-5018
CN-5019
CN-5020
CN-5021

CN-5022
CN-5023
CN-5024
CN-5025
CN-5026
CN-5027

CN-5028
CN-5029
CN-5030
CN-5031
CN-5032
CN-5033

CN-5034
CN-5035
CN-5036
CN-5037
CN-5038
CN-5039

CN-5040
CN-5041
CN-5042
CN-5043
CN-5044
CN-5045

CN-5200
CN-5201
CN-5202
CN-5203
CN-5204
CN-5205

CN-5206
CN-5207
CN-5208
CN-5209
CN-5210
CN-5211

CN-5212
CN-5213
CN-5214
CN-5215
CN-5216
CN-5217

CN-5218
CN-5219
CN-5220
CN-5221
CN-5222
CN-5223

CN-5224
CN-5225
CN-5226
CN-5227
CN-5228
CN-5229

CN-5230
CN-5231
CN-5232
CN-5233
CN-5234
CN-5235

CN-2044
CN-2045
CN-2046
CN-2047
CN-2048
CN-2049

Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.

Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.

Container for brush 280 x 285 x 85 mm
with wall mounting fixtures, 
Maximum 20 each brushes can be stored container
To take the brush, please move the handle to
right or left direction under the container.  
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CN-5060
CN-5061
CN-5062
CN-5063
CN-5064
CN-5065

CN-5066
CN-5067
CN-5068
CN-5069
CN-5070
CN-5071

CN-5072
CN-5073
CN-5074
CN-5075
CN-5076
CN-5077

CN-5078
CN-5079
CN-5080
CN-5081
CN-5082
CN-5083

CN-5100
CN-5101
CN-5102
CN-5103
CN-5104
CN-5105

CN-5106
CN-5107
CN-5108
CN-5109
CN-5110
CN-5111

CN-5115
CN-5116
CN-5117
CN-5118
CN-5119
CN-5120

CN-5121
CN-5122
CN-5123
CN-5124
CN-5125
CN-5126

Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.

Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.
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CN-61710
CN-61711
CN-61712
CN-61713
CN-61714
CN-61715

CN-61716
CN-61717
CN-61718
CN-61719
CN-61720
CN-61721

CN-61730
CN-61731
CN-61732
CN-61733
CN-61734
CN-61735

CN-61736
CN-61737
CN-61738
CN-61739
CN-61740
CN-61741

CN-61750
CN-61751
CN-61752
CN-61753
CN-61754
CN-61755

CN-61756
CN-61757
CN-61758
CN-61759
CN-61760
CN-61761

CN-61770

CN-61771

CN-2490
CN-2491

255 x 250 x 30 mm

255 x 250 x 50 mm

WIRE BASKET

CN-2482 255 x 255 x 30 mm

WIRE BASE

CN-2480 255 x 255 mm

DRAPE RETAINER

CN-2481 255 x 255 x 30 mm

DRAPE RETAINER

CN-2521B 255 x 255 mm

SILICON MAT

CN-2740

Single use paper filter 100 pcs.

CN-2742

Teflon Filter
Number of sterilization cycle > 1200

CN-61776

CN-61775

Ps:  All container measurements cover
            the outer size of the lids.

44



CN-61770 CN-61775

CN-61776CN-61771

CN-61780
CN-61781
CN-61782
CN-61783
CN-61784
CN-61785

CN-71780
CN-71781
CN-71782
CN-71783
CN-71784
CN-71785

CN-61418
CN-61419
CN-61420
CN-61421
CN-61422
CN-61423

CN-71418
CN-71419
CN-71420
CN-71421
CN-71422
CN-71423

CN-61790
CN-61791
CN-61792
CN-61793
CN-61794
CN-61795
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CN-31010
CN-31011
CN-31012
CN-31013

CN-31014

CN-31020
CN-31021
CN-31022
CN-31023

CN-31024

CN-31030
CN-31031
CN-31032
CN-31033

CN-31034

CN-31040
CN-31041
CN-31042
CN-31043

CN-31045

CN-2460
CN-2461
CN-2462
CN-2463

CN-2450
CN-2451
CN-2452
CN-2453

CN-21500
CN-21501
CN-21502
CN-21503

CN-2490
CN-2491
CN-2492
CN-2493

48

wire basket with lid
wire basket

wire basket
wire basket with lid

wire basket

wire basket with lid

wire basket with lid
wire basket

ONLY LID (for baskets)

ONLY LID (for baskets)

ONLY LID (for baskets)

ONLY LID (for baskets)



CN-2461M
CN-2462M
CN-2463M

CN-2451M
CN-2452M
CN-2453M

CN-21501M
CN-21502M
CN-21503M

CN-2491M
CN-2492M
CN-2493M

CN-31011M
CN-31012M
CN-31013M

CN-31021M
CN-31022M
CN-31023M

CN-31014M

CN-31024M

CN-31031M
CN-31032M
CN-31033M

CN-31034M

CN-31041M
CN-31042M
CN-31043M

CN-31045M

49

WIRE BASKET

WIRE BASKET

WIRE BASKET WIRE BASKET WITH LID

WIRE BASKET WITH LID

WIRE BASKET WITH LID

ONLY LID (for baskets)

ONLY LID (for baskets)

ONLY LID (for baskets)

ONLY LID (for baskets)



CN-31050
CN-31051
CN-31052

CN-3611

CN-31070

CN-31062

CN-2993

CN-31073

CN-31100

CN-31101

CN-31102

CN-31103

CN-31104

CN-31105

CN-31106

CN-31107

CN-31108

CN-31109

CN-31110

CN-31111

CN-31112

CN-31113

CN-31114

CN-31115

CN-31116

CN-31117

CN-31118
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30

50

70

100

30

50

70

100

30

50

70

100

30

50

70

100

40

95

50

CN-3720

CN-3721

CN-3722

CN-3723

CN-3724

CN-3725

CN-3726

CN-3727

CN-3728

CN-3729

CN-3730

CN-3731

CN-3732

CN-3733

CN-3734

CN-3735

CN-3736

CN-3737

CN-3738

CN-3740

CN-3741

CN-3742

CN-3743

CN-3744

CN-3745

CN-3746

CN-3747

CN-3748

CN-3749

CN-3750

CN-3751

CN-3752

CN-3753

CN-3754

CN-3755

CN-3756

CN-3757

CN-3758

CN-3760

CN-3761

CN-3762

CN-3763

CN-3764

CN-3765

CN-3767

CN-3768

51

box and lid

Dental

Small



CN-31119

CN-31120

CN-31121

52

Aluminium basket, with lid

Aluminium basket, with lid

Aluminium basket, with lid



600 x 400 x 150 mm

60 x 40 cm

600 x 400 x 150 mm

Laundry baskets

CN-31086 600 x 400 x 300 mm
CN-31085

CN-21660

CN-21662 85 x 85 cm

CN-21615 140 x 100 cm

90 x 60 cmCN-21630

CN-21632 130 x 45 cm
CN-21631

CN-21633

90 x 80 cm

130 x 60 cm

CN-21640 90 x 60 cm

32-1641 90 x 80 cm

CN-21650 60 x 40 cm

CN-31081 600 x 400 x 300 mm
CN-31080

CN-21641 90 x 80 cm

CN-21661

CN-21600

65 x 65 cm

180 x 60   cm

53

Flat

Mini

Dental

Laundry baskets

CN-21601
CN-21602
CN-21603

185 x 45   cm

140 x 100 cm

130 x 60   cm
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32-740

www.olusumcerrahi.com

EN   868  - 2

for container

konteynır için

For single use

Bir kullanımlık kağıt filtre

www.aseltip.com

ASELTECH



CN-2663
Security seal, made of plastic
100pcs. with indicator. (Blue)

CN-2664
Security seal, made of plastic
100pcs.(Blue)

CN-2661
Security seal, made of plastic
100pcs. with number.(Blue)

CN-2662
Security seal, made of plastic
100pcs. with indicator. (Red)

CN-2660
Security seal, made of 
plastic 100pcs.(Red)

CN-2665
Security seal, made of plastic
100pcs. with number.(Red)

CN-2672
Labels, paper 100 pcs. 
With indicator. 

For full and half size containers

CN-2673
Labels, paper 100 pcs. 
With indicator. 

For small size and special 
containers

CN-2700

CN-2702

CN-2704

CN-2701

CN-2703

CN-2705

CN-2690
Dispenser for identification labels

CN-2680
Dispenser for identification labels

The security plastic seals will be broken upon the lock is
opened and this action makes it possible to follow up
the sterilization process. 

Coloured identification labels
Engraved to your specifications
Maximum 16 letters
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CN-2526G 520 x 230 mm

CN-2528G 470 x 230 mm

CN-2525G 440 x 230 mm

CN-2524G 380 x 230 mm

GREEN COLOURS

CN-2526B 520 x 230 mm

CN-2528B 470 x 230 mm

CN-2525B 440 x 230 mm

CN-2524B 380 x 230 mm

BLUE COLOURS

32-526 B 520 x 230 mm

CN-2527G 230 x 220 mm

32-525 B 440 x 230 mm

GREEN COLOURS

CN-2523G 300 x 300 mm

CN-2521G 250 x 235 mm

32-526 B 520 x 230 mm

CN-2527B 230 x 220 mm

32-525 B 440 x 230 mm

BLUE COLOURS

CN-2523B 300 x 300 mm

CN-2521B 250 x 235 mm

32-526 B 520 x 230 mm

CN-2520G 275 x 125 mm

GREEN COLOURS

CN-2529G 260 x 180 mm

32-526 B 520 x 230 mm

CN-2520B 275 x 125 mm

BLUE COLOURS

CN-2529B 260 x 180 mm

32-526 B 520 x 230 mm

CN-2531 480 x 250 x 2.0 mm

CN-2530 250 x 240 x 2.0 mm

Silicone mat
Enables surgical instruments to be stored
without slip and dry well

57

Silicone Mats



CN-12100
CN-12101
CN-12102
CN-12145

CN-12103
CN-12104
CN-12105

CN-12146

CN-12106
CN-12107
CN-12108
CN-12147

CN-12109
CN-12110
CN-12111
CN-12148

CN-12112 CN-12113

CN-12115

CN-12114

CN-12116 CN-12117

Instruments holder. from     3 to 8 mm Instruments holder, 
5 mm

Instruments holder, 
5 mm

Instruments holder. from     3 to 8 mm
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CN-12124

CN-12123

CN-12129

CN-12126

CN-12125

CN-12127

CN-12128

Instruments holder, from     3 mm Instruments holder, from     5 mm
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CN-12141 CN-12130

CN-12132CN-12131

CN-12134

CN-12133

CN-12135 CN-12136 CN-12137

CN-12138 CN-12139 CN-12140

Endoscope holder, double
one side       15 mm open
one side from      3 to      15 mm

Endoscope holder, double
one side       15 mm open
one side from      3 to      15 mm

Instruments holder
from     3 to     15 mm

Instruments holder
from     3 to     8 mm

Endoscope holder, double
one side       12 mm open
one side from      3 to      8 mm

Endoscope holder, double
one side       12 mm open
one side from      3 to      8 mm

Endoscope holder,     4 mm closed Endoscope holder,     6 mm closed Endoscope holder,     8 mm closed 

Endoscope holder,     12 mm closed Endoscope holder,    12 mm closed Endoscope holder,     15 mm closed 
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Single Textile
for half, middle
and full size containers

textile

Single Textile

te
xt

il
e

Single Textile

te
xt

il
e

CN-2740 CN-2741

CN-2742

CN-3612 CN-3615

CN-2743

CN-2760 CN-2761

CN-2744

Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator. No marking

Teflon filter
Number of sterilization cycle > 1200

Teflon filter
Number of sterilization cycle > 1200

Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator. No marking

Single use paper filter 100 pcs.
With indicator. No marking

Teflon filter
Number of sterilization cycle > 1200
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CN-2720

CN-2721

CN-21715

CN-21716

CN-2730

CN-21708

CN-21709

CN-3950
CN-3951
CN-3952
CN-3953
CN-3954
CN-3955
CN-3956

Filter retainer, for 1/1, 3/4, 1/2, XL
For disposable paper filter

For PTFE Teflon filter

Filter dispenser

Filter dispenser

Filter dispenser

Filter Retainer, for dental model

Filter Retainer, for mini model

SILICONE GASKETS FOR LIDS

Model Size
Mini
Dental
Flat

For mounting
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CN-2710
CN-2711
CN-2712
CN-2713
CN-2714
CN-2715

Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Grey
Black

Silicone handle has avaible in six different colors and detachable by user. 
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CN-31090

CN-31092

CN-31094

Rack, for endoscopy
Holds 10 endoscopic instruments
Fits into a 1/1 size 20 cm deep container

Wire basket 1/1 50 mm
Container 1/1 200 mm
Silicone mat   520 x 230 mm

Rack, for arthroscopy
Holds 20 arthroscopy punches
Fits into a 1/1 size 20 cm deep container

Wire basket 1/1 50 mm
Container 1/1 200 mm
Silicone mat   440 x 230 mm

Rack, for Kerrison
Holds 10 Kerrison punches
20 cm deep container

Wire basket 1/2 50 mm
Wire basket 1/1 50 mm
Container 1/2 200 mm
Container 1/1 200 mm
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CN-2716
Holder for identification labels
50 x 35 x 13 mm

CN-2717
Disposal stamp
40 x 35 x 9 mm
Requested number or letter
must be informed during
the order

CN-2691
Storage stand
390 x 85 x153 mm

CN-2560
CN-2561
CN-2562
CN-2563
CN-2564
CN-2565

RED
BLUE
GREEN
YELLOW
GREY
BLACK

CN-2570

CN-2571

CN-2572

CN-2573

CN-2574

CN-2575

CN-2569

Information board with clip

Coloured identification
labels Engraved to your
specification

Grey coloured recommended for use in Sterrad. 
Color fading By effect of Hydrogen Peroxide Gas Plasma on other colors. 
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Accessories



CN-2600
CN-2601 CN-2602

CN-2601
CN-2602

CN-2604
CN-2605

CN-2607

CN-2609

DIVIDER (use with and

Sliding rails with securing screws

Limiting bar, with securing screws

Spiral holding device

Spiral holding device
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CN-2615
CN-2616
CN-2617
CN-2618

CN-2620

CN-2622

CN-2625

Limiting bar

Spiral holding

Spiral holding

Spiral holding
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Container System & Baskets

Classic & Bio-Barrier Model

ASEL  TIBBİ   ALETLER    SAN. VE  TİC.  ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
ASEL  MEDICAL   INSTRUMENTS  INDUSTRY  AND  COM.  INC.  CO.  
19 Mayıs  Mah.   Kahvecioğlu  Sk.    No: 7/1     Tekkeköy / SAMSUN

Tel : 90  (362)  266 59 29                     Fax : 90   (362)   266 59 39 
       E-mail: info@aseltech.com.trwww.aseltech.com.tr  

ASELTECH
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